

Produse Scoala

I.D.: 62141502

Data publicarii 20.10.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 675,93 RON - 675,93 RON

Descriere: 1 chit buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 2 cutie alimentara buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 3 vopsea buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 4 set trafalet buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 5 diluant buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 6 var exterior buc 1 125.21 125.21 23.79 7 spaclu buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 8 pensula 80 buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 9 amorsa buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 10 reductie buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 11 vopsea buc 3 8.82 26.47 5.03 12 butuc iala buc 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 13 baterie buc 1 34.45 34.45 6.55 14 lac buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 15 manusi buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 16 ulei stil buc 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 17 pila buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 18 manusi buc 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 19 ulei lant buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 20 robinet buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 21 ulei lant buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 22 manusi buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 23 coltare buc 4 0.84 3.36 0.64 24 lacat buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 25 portita soba buc 1 83.19 83.19 15.81 26 pila buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 27 racord buc 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 28 saiba buc 6 0.13 0.76 0.14 29 piulita buc 6 0.05 0.30 0.06 30 surub buc 6 0.13 0.76 0.14 31 zavor buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 32 lacat buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 33 surub buc 6 0.17 1.01 0.19 34 disc buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 35 osb buc 1 92.44 92.44 17.56 36 cuie buc 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 37 ulei buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 38 spuma buc 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 Subtotal 675.93 128.43